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Date:________________ Total # of Members: ________ Submission of  Lodge Membership List:         This Form  Attached List 

Lodge Name: ________________________________________           Province:  ___________________       

Please use the following membership codes: A: Regular Member, NLM: National Life Member (before August 1992), MM: Multi Member 
(must list home Lodge), E: Honorary Life Member (One time only fee), PNP: Past National President (PSHRL)  

# Code First & Last Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address MM Home 
Lodge 

Amount 
Paid 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

9        

10        

National Membership Report 
DUE: January 15th 

Please mail this form to the National Office, along with all other required forms. Please print clearly 
& write down in Alphabetical Order.   THANK YOU! 
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TOTAL MEMBERSHIPS PAID ON THIS PAGE:  

 
      LIST IS COMPLETE   MEMBERSHIP LIST CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE  
 
 

National Membership Report – Page #2 
DUE: January 15th 

 
 

# Code First & Last Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address MM Home 
Lodge 

Amount 
Paid 
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TOTAL MEMBERSHIPS PAID ON THIS PAGE:  

 
       LIST IS COMPLETE   MEMBERSHIP LIST CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE 
 

National Membership Report – Page #3 
DUE: January 15th 

 
 

# Code First & Last Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address MM Home 
Lodge 

Amount 
Paid 
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TOTAL MEMBERSHIPS PAID ON THIS PAGE:  

 
      LIST IS COMPLETE   MEMBERSHIP LIST CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE 
 

National Membership Report – Page #4 
DUE: January 15th 

 
 

# Code First & Last Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address MM Home 
Lodge 

Amount 
Paid 
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